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College

Previous 
50/50 

Funding:
General

Previous 
50/50 

Funding:
Tuition

Previous 
50/50 

Funding: 
Participant 
Reimburse.

Previous
100% 

Funding

TOTAL 
Previous BFET
Grant Award

Bates $36,282 $77,000 $48,685 $0 $161,967
Bellevue $546,542 $363,125 $72,225 $0 $981,892
Bellingham Tech $121,247 $340,000 $74,550 $0 $535,797
Big Bend $143,198 $220,000 $24,590 $0 $387,788
Cascadia $23,399 $23,161 $1,378 $0 $47,938
Centralia $60,086 $209,416 $20,000 $0 $289,502
Clark $87,958 $250,000 $52,325 $0 $390,283
Clover Park $80,238 $450,000 $102,063 $0 $632,301
Columbia Basin $98,356 $170,000 $12,038 $0 $280,394
Edmonds $275,685 $301,571 $54,363 $0 $631,619
Everett $88,135 $160,000 $106,250 $0 $354,385
Grays Harbor $86,563 $141,800 $12,000 $0 $240,363
Green River $75,004 $314,650 $80,000 $0 $469,654
Highline $87,549 $110,000 $34,060 $0 $231,609
Lake Washington $117,036 $160,000 $30,000 $0 $307,036
Lower Columbia $104,887 $137,500 $12,675 $0 $255,062
Olympic $46,572 $242,016 $0 $0 $288,588
Peninsula $0 $175,000 $10,000 $0 $185,000
Pierce $82,385 $100,000 $15,250 $0 $197,635
Renton Tech $75,416 $94,000 $22,400 $0 $191,816
Seattle Central $194,202 $139,000 $33,950 $0 $367,152
Seattle North $140,043 $307,500 $136,000 $0 $583,543
Seattle South $503,951 $888,000 $161,800 $0 $1,553,751
Seattle Vocational $37,021 $75,236 $5,547 $0 $117,804
Shoreline $122,971 $170,000 $50,225 $0 $343,196
Skagit Valley $101,389 $210,600 $49,225 $0 $361,214
So. Puget Sound $27,384 $89,000 $20,250 $0 $136,634
Spokane District $61,474 $418,000 $15,000 $0 $494,474
Tacoma $121,944 $160,000 $20,000 $0 $301,944
Walla Walla $75,251 $150,000 $12,675 $0 $237,926
Wenatchee $65,680 $99,500 $0 $0 $165,180
Whatcom $69,676 $135,000 $0 $0 $204,676
Yakima $10,539 $166,200 $125 $0 $176,864
Total $3,768,063 $7,047,275 $1,289,649 $0 $12,104,987

PREVIOUS Grant
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College

Bates
Bellevue
Bellingham Tech
Big Bend
Cascadia
Centralia
Clark
Clover Park
Columbia Basin
Edmonds
Everett
Grays Harbor
Green River
Highline
Lake Washington
Lower Columbia
Olympic
Peninsula
Pierce
Renton Tech
Seattle Central
Seattle North
Seattle South
Seattle Vocational
Shoreline
Skagit Valley
So. Puget Sound
Spokane District
Tacoma 
Walla Walla
Wenatchee
Whatcom
Yakima
Total

Change to 
50/50 

Funding:
General

Change to 
50/50 

Funding:
Tuition

Change to 
50/50 Funding: 

Participant 
Reimburse.

Change to
TOTAL

100% Funding

TOTAL Change 
to BFET

Grant Award

2,665 2,703 0 0 5,368
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

(814) 0 0 0 (814)
0 0 0 0 0

500 10,811 0 0 11,311
0 9,009 0 0 9,009
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

(16,000) 0 0 0 (16,000)
0 4,505 0 0 4,505
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 16,216 0 0 16,216
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 27,027 0 0 27,027

11,693 6,306 0 0 17,999
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

1,142 6,306 0 0 7,448
0 0 0 0 0
0 9,009 0 0 9,009
0 7,207 0 0 7,207
0 901 0 0 901
0 (100,000) 0 0 (100,000)

(814) 0 0 0 (814)

Grant CHANGES
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College

Bates
Bellevue
Bellingham Tech
Big Bend
Cascadia
Centralia
Clark
Clover Park
Columbia Basin
Edmonds
Everett
Grays Harbor
Green River
Highline
Lake Washington
Lower Columbia
Olympic
Peninsula
Pierce
Renton Tech
Seattle Central
Seattle North
Seattle South
Seattle Vocational
Shoreline
Skagit Valley
So. Puget Sound
Spokane District
Tacoma 
Walla Walla
Wenatchee
Whatcom
Yakima
Total

New 
50/50 

Funding:
General

New 
50/50 

Funding:
Tuition

New
50/50 Funding: 

Participant 
Reimburse.

New
TOTAL

100% Funding

TOTAL
New BFET

Grant Award

$38,947 $79,703 $48,685 $0 $167,335
$546,542 $363,125 $72,225 $0 $981,892
$121,247 $340,000 $74,550 $0 $535,797
$143,198 $220,000 $24,590 $0 $387,788

$22,585 $23,161 $1,378 $0 $47,124
$60,086 $209,416 $20,000 $0 $289,502
$88,458 $260,811 $52,325 $0 $401,594
$80,238 $459,009 $102,063 $0 $641,310
$98,356 $170,000 $12,038 $0 $280,394

$275,685 $301,571 $54,363 $0 $631,619
$88,135 $160,000 $106,250 $0 $354,385
$86,563 $141,800 $12,000 $0 $240,363
$59,004 $314,650 $80,000 $0 $453,654
$87,549 $114,505 $34,060 $0 $236,114

$117,036 $160,000 $30,000 $0 $307,036
$104,887 $137,500 $12,675 $0 $255,062

$46,572 $258,232 $0 $0 $304,804
$0 $175,000 $10,000 $0 $185,000

$82,385 $100,000 $15,250 $0 $197,635
$75,416 $94,000 $22,400 $0 $191,816

$194,202 $139,000 $33,950 $0 $367,152
$140,043 $307,500 $136,000 $0 $583,543
$503,951 $915,027 $161,800 $0 $1,580,778

$48,714 $81,542 $5,547 $0 $135,803
$122,971 $170,000 $50,225 $0 $343,196
$101,389 $210,600 $49,225 $0 $361,214

$27,384 $89,000 $20,250 $0 $136,634
$62,616 $424,306 $15,000 $0 $501,922

$121,944 $160,000 $20,000 $0 $301,944
$75,251 $159,009 $12,675 $0 $246,935
$65,680 $106,707 $0 $0 $172,387
$69,676 $135,901 $0 $0 $205,577
$10,539 $66,200 $125 $0 $76,864

$3,767,249 $7,047,275 $1,289,649 $0 $12,104,173

NEW Grant Totals
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